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Date: 27-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  720   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 2439  Recovered Today: 3999 

 

 Death Today: 13 
 

 Active Cases: 31221 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 10.28% R% Recovery Percentage: 50.68% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 67614  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022 : 34270 (50.68%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022 : 2329 (3.44%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022 : 96 (0.14%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 21290  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 24207  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022 : 573931  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 833 1213 30417 195 2543 32960 469 

Bageshwar 681 332 17118 52 1448 18566 569 

Chamoli 690 1066 18337 196 1921 20258 519 

Champawat 387 302 23362 33 1330 24692 655 

Dehradun 8515 6589 140191 621 24384 164575 2544 

Haridwar 5804 5254 164074 305 10022 174096 1391 

Nainital 1359 870 31335 250 9365 40700 354 

Pauri Garhwal 1423 1154 29643 209 3886 33529 606 

Pithoragarh 552 530 18730 23 1587 20317 986 

Rudraprayag 877 913 11886 87 1352 13238 357 

Tehri Garhwal 568 691 13481 63 1698 15179 191 

US Nagar 2078 1891 62377 311 7116 69493 410 

Uttarkashi 440 485 12980 94 962 13942 311 

Total 24207 21290 573931 2439 67614 641545 9362 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 2543 1422 969 3 155 

Bageshwar 1448 965 425 0 62 

Chamoli 1921 858 995 1 69 

Champawat 1330 625 688 0 20 

Dehradun 24384 10079 14123 59 258 

Haridwar 10022 6097 3807 11 137 

Nainital 9365 5623 3779 9 24 

Pauri Garhwal 3886 783 2198 8 904 

Pithoragarh 1587 711 794 2 92 

Rudraprayag 1352 384 891 0 77 

Tehri Garhwal 1698 478 1038 0 189 

U.S. Nagar 7116 5626 1284 3 227 

Uttarkashi 962 619 230 0 115 

Total 67614 34270 31221 96 2329 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of The Hospital No. of Deaths 

Almora 3 Other Than Hospital 1 

Dehradun 59 

AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 2 

Govt. Doon Medical College, Dehradun 1 

Kailash Hospital Dehradun 1 

Himalayan Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, Dehradun 4 

Subharti Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Haridwar 11 
Vinay Vishal Health Care Roorkee, 
Haridwar 

1 

Nainital 8 BC Joshi Hospital (DRDO), Nainital 1 

Grand Total 13 

  

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               27 t h  January 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1539 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          56153 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8418479 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6925102 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     177090 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 years 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 24752 379680 311649 6017 6002 9945 9456 9882 3004 614 
Bageshwar 13505 185579 156596 2514 2481 2319 2300 8173 449 675 
Chamoli 16828 272956 253886 3987 4018 6486 6587 9815 631 774 
Champawat 10230 182138 165895 2244 2263 7472 7331 3718 207 162 
Dehradun 75326 1549974 1313772 37233 34466 30634 28927 45782 3891 3142 
Haridwar 53106 1494227 1284129 17780 17583 48428 48300 23295 8719 2166 
Nainital 39507 748065 633517 14185 13346 20093 19455 19339 7660 1337 
Pauri 27047 447649 354521 7911 7677 7087 6610 12719 4514 1169 
Pithoragarh 19641 324270 287453 4093 4063 8309 8185 9045 1657 519 
Rudraprayag 10105 172166 144155 2464 2453 2688 2708 4177 142 263 
Tehri 24924 395688 333236 6250 6293 4915 5005 9567 5578 928 
US Nagar 58599 1335485 1180307 12451 12475 34694 32986 13073 5488 946 
Uttarkashi 13422 234964 206533 3461 3474 4986 5009 8505 451 1067 

Total 386992 7722841 6625649 120590 116594 188056 182859 177090 42391 13762 


